(June 2015)	FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1004-0137 Expires: January 31, 2018 5. Lease Serial No. NMNM107369 6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name 7. If Unit or CA/Agreement, Name and/or No.				
SUNDR Do not use abandoned v					
SUBMIT I					
1. Type of Well Oil Well Gas Well	8. Well Name and No. HH CE 26 23 FED 002 4H <b>333131</b>				
2. Name of Operator CHEVRON USA INCORPO		KAYLA MCCONNELL nnell@chevron.com		9. API Well No. 30-015-45602-00-X1	
3a. Address 6301 DEAUVILLE BLVD MIDLAND, TX 79706	3b. Photo Northclue and Color Ph: 432-68 ARTESIA DIST	RICT	10. Field and Pool or Exploratory Area PURPLE SAGE-WOLFCAMP (GAS)		
4. Location of Well <i>(Footage, Sec</i> Sec 35 T25S R27E NWNE 32.093124 N Lat, 104.1587	MAR 1 1 20 RECEIVED		11. County or Parish, State EDDY COUNTY, NM		
12. CHECK THE	APPROPRIATE BOX(ES)	TO INDICATE NATURE O		REPORT, OR OTI	HER DATA
TYPE OF SUBMISSION	Τ	TYPE OF	ACTION		<u></u>
If the proposal is to deepen direct Attach the Bond under which the following completion of the invol	give subsurface locations and measur the Bond No. on file with BLM/BIA sults in a multiple completion or reco	Reclam     Recomp     Tempor     Water I     Gate of any p     red and true ve     . Required sul     mpletion in a 1     ing reclamation	plete S Other rarily Abandon Disposal Doroposed work and approximate duration thereof. ertical depths of all pertinent markers and zones. bsequent reports must be filed within 30 days new interval, a Form 3160-4 must be filed once m, have been completed and the operator has		
Chevron respectfully reque	st to change the name and r	number of this well:	Y.LLC	epted For R NMOCD	,
Original: HH CE 26 23 FED			sicad OCD	Artesia	3511-17
0	g is true and correct. Electronic Submission #	453720 verified by the BLM Wel			350-17 Dico TERED
Change to: CICADA UNIT 1	g is true and correct. Electronic Submission # For CHEVRON	453720 verified by the BLM Wel JSA INCORPORATED, sent to t essing by PRISCILLA PEREZ or	I Information	System (19PP1012SE)	
Change to: CICADA UNIT 1 14. 1 hereby certify that the foregoin C Name (Printed/Typed) KAYLA	g is true and correct. Electronic Submission # For CHEVRON L ommitted to AFMSS for proc	453720 verified by the BLM Wel JSA INCORPORATED, sent to t essing by PRISCILLA PEREZ or	I Informatior he Carlsbad o 02/07/2019 TTING SPE	System (19PP1012SE)	
Change to: CICADA UNIT 1 14. 1 hereby certify that the foregoin C Name (Printed/Typed) KAYLA	g is true and correct. Electronic Submission # For CHEVRON L ommitted to AFMSS for proc MCCONNELL ic Submission)	453720 verified by the BLM Wel JSA INCORPORATED, sent to t essing by PRISCILLA PEREZ or Title PERMIT	I Information he Carlsbad 1 02/07/2019 ITING SPEC	System (19PP1012SE) CIALIST	
Change to: CICADA UNIT 1 14. 1 hereby certify that the foregoin C Name (Printed/Typed) KAYLA	g is true and correct. Electronic Submission # For CHEVRON I ommitted to AFMSS for proc MCCONNELL ic Submission) THIS SPACE FO	453720 verified by the BLM Wel JSA INCORPORATED, sent to t essing by PRISCILLA PEREZ or Title PERMIT Date 02/07/20 DR FEDERAL OR STATE ( TitlePETROLE	I Information he Carlsbad 02/07/2019 TING SPE 019 <b>OFFICE U</b> UM ENGINI	(19PP1012SE) CIALIST	

District 1 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 Phone: (575) 393-6161 Fax: (575) 393-0720 <u>District III</u> 811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210 Phone: (575) 748-1283 Fax: (575) 748-9720 <u>District III</u> 1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410 Phone: (505) 334-6178 Fax: (505) 334-6170 <u>District IV</u> 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 Phone: (505) 476-3460 Fax: (505) 476-3462

## State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natura New Ollic CODE FRANCE OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1220 South St. Francis MAR 1 1 2019

Form C-102 Revised August 1, 2011 Submit one copy to appropriate District Office

Santa Fe, NM 87505

X AMENDED REPORT

RECEIVED

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT	T
---	---

	<sup>i</sup> API Num	ber	<sup>2</sup> Pool C	<sup>2</sup> Pool Code <sup>3</sup> Pool Name						
3	0-015-4	5602	982	98220 PURPLE SAGE WOLFCAMP (GAS)						
<sup>4</sup> Proper	ty Code			<sup>3</sup> Property Name					<sup>6</sup> Well Number	
32	મન ઉ	25142	5	CICADA UNIT					023H	
	ID No.	1		<sup>8</sup> Operator Name					<sup>9</sup> Elevation	
43	23			CHEVRON U.S.A. INC.					3128'	
	<sup>®</sup> Surface Location									
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot ldn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County	
В	35	25 SOUTH	27 EAST, N.M.P.M.		293'	NORTH	2147'	EAST	EDDY	
" Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface										
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County	
В	23	25 SOUTH	27 EAST, N.M.P.M.		280'	NORTH	2010'	EAST	EDDY	
<sup>12</sup> Dedicated A	cres <sup>13</sup> Joir	t or Infill	<sup>14</sup> Consolidation Code <sup>15</sup>	Order No.						
640										

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the division.

		1	, <u> </u>	*****			
16	A	4		6			" OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
		Branca	ed Last	ŀΛ	1	2010' B	I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete
	PROPOSED BOTTOM HOLE		Point -		280'-		to the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either
	LOCATION	330' FNL,		k .			owns a working interest or unleased mineral interest in the land including
	X= 554,158 Y= 408,077	1000 T NL,					the proposed bottom hole location or has a right to drill this well at this
	LAT. 32.121798 N						
	LONG. 104.158395 W			53			location pursuant to a contract with un owner of such a mineral or
	X= 595,342 Y= 408,134			<u> </u>			working interest, or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory
	LAT. 32.121920 N NAD83/86	Se Se	c. 23 ——				pooling order heretofore entered by the division.
PROPOSED LAST TAKE POINT	LONG. 104.158888 W	1		00°08'04" W			
X= 554,158 Y= 408,027							Kayle [[lomill 2/6/2019
LAT. 32.121660 N NAD 27				ţĝ.			Signature Date
LONG. 104.158395 W							
X= 595,342 Y= 408,084	CORNER COORDINATES			t z l	Pr	oposed	Kayla McConnell
LAT. 32.121782 N	TABLE (NAD 27)			<b>}</b> ,		d Point	Printed Name
LONG. 104.158888 W	A - Y=408374.82. X=550864.48 B - Y=408345.35, X=556167.66					u i unit _	gncv@chevron.com
PROPOSED MID POINT	C - Y=403066.35, X=550914.53			臣占		E	E-mail Address
X= 554,170 Y= 403,054	D - Y=403056.42, X=553547.31			F 1			
LAT. 32.107992 N	E - Y=403046.49, X=556180.10 F - Y=397757.44, X=551035.56			l Sg			
LONG. 104.158383 W	G - Y=397737.44, X=551035.56			8			<b>*SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION</b>
X= 595,354 Y= 403,112	H - Y=397744.31, X=556293.47			E SI			I hereby certify that the well location shown on this
LAT. 32.108113 N	I- Y=392448.13, X=550882.93			in l			plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys
LONG. 104.158876 W	J - Y=392443.13, X=556198.44			<b>i</b> < .			
PROPOSED FIRST TAKE POINT				3.05" W			made by me or under my supervision, and that the
X= 554,278 Y= 397,992		Sec.	26	L			same is true and correct to the pest of my belief.
LAT. 32.094074 N			20 I	5			same is true and correct to the pest of my belief. 04/05/2018
LONG. 104.158062 W				Ż			04/05/2018 04 MEX 10
X= 595,462 Y= 398,049	CICADA UNIT NO. 023H WELL			Ł ~'			04/05/2018 MEX NEX Date of Survey Signature and Seal of Professional Survey or
LAT, 32.094196 N	X= . 554,223	Propos		ΓI			
LONG. 104.158554 W	Y= 397,602 NAD 27		Point ·				Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor:
	LAT. 32.093002 N	100' FSL,	2010' FEL	k i	1		
	X= 595,407			r +	293		
	Y= 397,659 NAD83/86	F					
	LAT. 32.093124 N	F		G y	deal		
	ELEVATION +3128' NAVD 88			7	2	147'	900NAL 800 01/08/2019
		N 07°56'3	4" E 393.49				Certificate Number
		h	ł	1	· 36	. 33	V
L		<u>Ľ</u>	<u> </u>	L			L